(CRWur4aY  F1 Zak "ZAK Grupa 13"

Druzyna
1 DKS Il Dobre Miasto
2 UKS IV Stomilek
3 UKS Stomilek
4 DKS Dobre Miasto

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 4 (pn. 2018.10.01)

2018-10-01 17:00
2018-10-01 17:00
2018-10-01 17:00
2018-10-01 17:00
2018-10-01 17:00

2018-10-01 17:00

DKS Dobre Miasto

UKS Stomilek

DKS Il Dobre Miasto

DKS Dobre Miasto

UKS Stomilek

UKS IV Stomilek

12

12

12

12

DKS Il Dobre Miasto

UKS IV Stomilek

UKS IV Stomilek

UKS Stomilek

DKS Il Dobre Miasto

DKS Dobre Miasto

Pkt

34

12

12

11

Bramki

36:6

14:18

11:28

8:17

Forma



